Llanfairfechan Group Practices

Penmaenmawr Road LLANFAIRFECHAN Conwy LL33 OPE

Your Reference: N/A Date: October 2022

Our Reference:

LGP/PRIVATE/FEES



Tel: 01248 680021 Website: www.llanfairfechangrouppractices.co.uk

NON-NHS FEES AND CHARGES PROTOCOL – PRIVATE INSURANCE WORK, POSTERS AND PATIENT AGREEMENT FORMS

Introduction

Not all services at the Practice are available to patients under the NHS. There are four categories of services categorised as "NON-NHS" which are:

- ✓ Private Certificates (Medical)
- ✓ Reports Insurance

- ✓ Private Medical Examinations
- ✓ Specialised immunisations

These services generally incur a private fee payable to the Llanfairfechan Group Practices

Practice Private Service Charges (Example)

PRIVATE SICK NOTE £20

LETTER REQUEST	£25_£/0
•	
Copy of results etc.	
Full typed medical report	£100
Holiday cancellation certificate	£40
Fitness to travel certificate	£40
Private medical insurance claim form	£80
School fees claim form	£40
Sickness/accident claim form	£80
Copies of patient medical records	£50.00 maximum fee
Access to records	Nil
Pre-employment medical	£120
LGV/PCV/HGV medical	£120
Taxi drivers medical	£120
Elderly drivers fitness certificate	£80 with full medical
	£50 without full medical
Racing drivers fitness medical	£120
Sports medical with report	£120
Seat belt exemption	£120 with full medical
	£50 without full medical
Boxing medical	Under 16- £50
	Over 16- £120
Shotgun licence	£50
Private prescription	£20
DNA swab	£25
OFSTED - childminder	Single - £35
	1 Adult and child- ±45
	2 Adults and child- £55
Fostering medical	£30

Llanfairfechan Group Practices Penmaenmawr Road

LLANFAIRFECHAN

Conwy

LL33 OPE

Our Reference: LGP/PRIVATE/FEES Your Reference: N/A Date: October 2022



Tel: 01248 680021 Website: www.llanfairfechangrouppractices.co.uk

Charges for Travel Services (Examples)

NHS Funded (No charge) Diphtheria/Tetanus/Polio Typhoid Hepatitis A Hepatitis A/Typhoid

Non-NHS Funded (Chargeable)

Hepatitis B (Full Course of 3 vaccines): £100 Hepatitis B Booster: £40 Meningitis ACW&Y: £50 Rabies (Full course of three vaccines): £150 Rabies Booster: £50 Japanese Encephalitis: £50 Yellow Fever + Cert: £55 [Only if surgery yellow Fever Accredited] Replacement Certificate: £25 Cholera: NHS Prescription charge Malaria Tablets: Either OTC or Private Prescription

Travel Certificates

Vaccination certificate: £20 Fitness to travel Certificate: £30 Holiday cancellation certificate: £30